Depth Filter Cartridges
Micro-Klean™
          G Series
The Micro-Klean G Series fi lter cartridge is the result of continuing research and
engineering efforts by 3M Purifi cation. The Micro-Klean G Series cartridges
incorporate state-of-the-art fi bre technology and engineering design advances.
Produced in a variety of construction materials, this true graded density fi lter cartridge
offers superior performance advantages and economics.

          G Series
        Depth Filter Cartridges
Micro-Klean G Series Ordering Guide
Standard Products:
3M and Micro-Klean are trademarks of 3M used under licence.
Range
MK
Finishing
G = Grooved
Cartridge
Length
DOE
78 = 9 ¾”
80 = 10”
SOE
10 = 10”
20 = 20”
30 = 30”
40 = 40”
Nominal
Micron Rating
Y  = 1 μm
A  = 3 μm
B  = 5 μm
C  = 10 μm
F  = 25 μm
L  = 50 μm
Q  = 75 μm
V  = 100 μm
W = 125 μm
X  = 150 μm
Formulation *
3 =
cellulose fi bre
&
phenolic resin
8 =
acrylic fi bre
&
phenolic resin
DOE or SOE
version
DOE length Module
“ “ = 9 ¾”  or 10”
2   = 19 ½” or 20”
3   = 29 ¼” or 30”
4   = 39” or 40”
R = Spring on top version
SOE end cap
B = Code 7 Pall (226 O-ring)
C = Code 8 Pall (222 O-ring)
F = Code 3 Pall (222 O-ring)
Gasket
material
“  “  =  no gasket
NG  =  with fl at Polyethylene Gasket
N = no gasket
G = with fl at Polyethylene Gasket
O-ring material
A = Silicone
B = Fluorocarbon
C = EPR
D = Nitrile
K = PTFE encapsulated viton
X = PTFE encapsulated silicone
* Remark on available grades: Formulation 3: A3, B3, F3, L3  Formulation 8: all grades available
- Cartridges are packed in partitioned boxes and branded with the micron rating and formulation.